VARSITY =

Admission Preparation With AAP

Routine Of Week-07,08

> Practice Exam

: Li I Live E
» Course Materials 1O GEES Ve =xam
Time : 7 PM Time : 8 PM Time : 8AM-11.59PM
P-07 12/03/2023(Sunday) 12/03/2023(Sunday) 14/03/2023(Tuesday)
C-07 13/03/2023(Monday) 13/03/2023(Monday)
17/03/2023(Friday)

C-08 15/03/2023(Wednesday) 15/03/2023(Wednesday)
M-07 17/03/2023(Friday) 17/03/2023(Friday)

20/03/2023(Monday)
M-08 18/03/2023(Saturday) 18/03/2023(Saturday)
B-09 20/03/2023(Monday) 20/03/2023(Monday) 22/03/2023(Wednesday)
Extra 22/03/2023(Wednesday)

Weekly Exam — 07 — 23/03/2023(Thursday)

Time : 10 AM Time : 10 AM Time : 8AM-11.59PM

P-08 23/03/2023(Thursday) 23/03/2023(Thursday)
27/03/2023(Monday)

P-09 24/03/2023(Friday) 24/03/2023(Friday)
C-09 27/03/2023(Monday) 27/03/2023(Monday) 29/03/2023(Wednesday)
M-09 29/03/2023(Wednesday) 29/03/2023(Wednesday) 31/03/2023(Friday)
B-07 31/03/2023(Friday) 31/03/2023(Friday) 02/04/2023(Sunday)
B-08 01/04/2023(Saturday) 01/04/2023(Saturday) 03/04/2023(Monday)
Extra 04/04/2023(Tuesday)

Weekly Exam-08 — 05/04/2023(Wednesday)

Exam Type

Marks Distribution

Marks & Time

Exam Time

MCQ = 20x1 =20

(Phy=10,Chem=10,Math=10,Bio=10)
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Practice Exam Wiritten = 2Question 20 Marks || 15 Minutes Always Open
Daily Exam MCQ = 50x1 =50 50 Marks || 30 Minutes 8 AM-11.59PM
e MCQ=60x1=60
(Phy=15,Chem=15,Math=15,Bio=15) .
: 100 Marks || 90 Minutes
Weekly Exam o Written = 16x2.5 = 40 | 8 AM-11.59PM
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Admission Preparation With AAP

Topic Details Of Week-07,08

Topic Topic Details

P-07 GT-00 : HF OLR (T 7@)
FLT-09 : (SO WEAIFER (XT 71@)

F-08 GR-0b : WY AW o1l (23 )
Q-0 ; AN Twe ¢ fyefFae smdfaes (7 7@)
P-09 GE-Y0 ;: AMNFTFA 8 3EFH (T 7Q)
TGR-02 : (& @M ¢ OF fafqerel, Tl @ifel, FIFFAT IoTF, TSI, ANFR, ARG, JCHe
07 TG, (@I ¢ O TeS (T °Q)
o8 TY-0X : (&1 QAR ez fqaeie, [k, 359 [Komem, ey, e, SeFed, SeEceee,

32 (37 7)

C-09 TPR-0X : AL, FEF, (7 e ¢ OIF TewTTg, WIE (23 7@)
M-07 Q-0 : Toe F2A ([T 2[@)

M-08 TYF-0Y : AT (T @)

-0t ; Ffsamt (2 #@)

TY-0b ; FTOE IFFAR fS (37 71@)
B-07 QLA-09 : B 8 ATBETA! (T #[@)
GF-0¢ ;YA ¢ YHIE (T @)
q-») : forTeg ¢ [KE$T (27 +@)
TLF-ot : B ¢ Boyer (3% #@)

B-09 LIF-0q : TAAG ¢ WO Tegn (39 @)
TYI-») : GRLYE (57 71@)

M-09

B-08

E-3.3 Group Verbs
E-04 | Week-06 -

E-3.4 Spelling

E-4.1 Sentence, Transformation of Sentence
E-04 | Week-07 -

E-4.2 Narration
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1Q-02 Week-04 Tl 8 @ g e, bayfe, Faie foa tw @@ 41, [997% I2@3 e spiew(BRU)
Week-07 T 8 I , fon T 1w ({7 741, o7 T2 e S (JUST)
1Q-03 Week-08 o1 T2 & ST (BSMRSTU), f&oie It el st (1U)
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Final Preparation with AAP

fonts

B Chapterwise Revision=30 Days Plan
yA(OB Solve 11 Paper & Subject Final =20 Days Plan
KAMSpecial Model Test =10-20+ Days Plan

’}Bﬂfﬁlﬁﬁmﬁ@ﬁ‘ sresyef aige ans |

P smeewes | . T y
P FEE s s | | oG &>

ENROLL NOW !



